
Put the 8 property cards on the dotted squares

Place the number cards correctly on the grid.
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	Even number
	Odd number
	Multiple of

7
	Multiple of

3
	Square number

	Prime number
	Multiple of

5
	Triangular

number
	*
	1

	2
	3
	5
	6
	7

	9
	10
	11
	15
	16

	21
	28
	30
	35
	49


